A 1 9  L E D  L i g h t  B u l b s
PV-A19/S2
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
01/31/24

Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI
Enclosed Fixture
Application
Damp
Location Dimmable
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1732225 PV-A19/S2/9W/30/D 9 E26 120 15,000 220° 800 3000 80 Yes Yes Yes 2.36 4.13 40
1732424 PV-A19/S2/9W/40/D 9 E26 120 15,000 220° 800 4000 80 Yes Yes Yes 2.36 4.13 40
1732116 PV-A19/S2/8.5W/27 8.5 E26 120 15,000 180° 760 2700 80 No Yes No 2.38 4.3 48
1732226 PV-A19/S2/8.5W/30 8.5 E26 120 15,000 180° 760 3000 80 No Yes No 2.38 4.3 48
1732425 PV-A19/S2/8.5W/40 8.5 E26 120 15,000 180° 760 4000 80 No Yes No 2.38 4.3 48
1732520 PV-A19/S2/8.5W/50 8.5 E26 120 15,000 180° 760 5000 80 No Yes No 2.38 4.3 48
1733402 PV-A19/S2/15W/40 15 E26 120 15,000 180° 1600 4000 80 Yes Yes No 2.38 4.3 48
1732521 PV-A19/S2/15W/50 15 E26 120 15,000 180° 1600 5000 80 Yes Yes No 2.38 4.3 48
Dimmable
Gradable
Damp
Humide